Top Programs — Total Canada (English)

NUMERIS

October 25, 2021 - October 31, 2021
Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+

Rank

© 00O NO O WNPE

W NDNDNDNNNNMNNMNNMNNNRPRPRPEPRPRPEPRPRRPRPPR
O ©W O NOUTWWNEOOOWNOOUM~WNPEO

Program

THE GOOD DOCTOR
THE ROOKIE

CSI: VEGAS
SURVIVOR

CTV EVENING NEWS
YOUNG SHELDON
NEW AMSTERDAM
THE EQUALIZER
CHICAGO FIRE

HNIC PRIME EAST

LA BREA

THE CONNERS

CTV EVENING NEWS WEEKEND
CHICAGO P.D.

BULL

CTV NATIONAL NEWS
NCIS: LOS ANGELES
CHICAGO MED
GHOSTS

W5

HUDSON AND REX
BLUE BLOODS
MURDOCH MYSTERIES
NFL EARLY
HOMETOWNHOCKEY
B POSITIVE

THE VOICE

THE BLACKLIST
JEOPARDY/ACCESS
FBI ENCORE

Understanding this report ...
This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week indicated. Programs are ranked
based on their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart also indicates the broadcast outlet on which the program aired

and the program'’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).
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Broadcast Outlet  Weekday
CTV Total M......
CTV Total ... S
Global Total LW
Global Total LW
CTV Total MTWTF
CTV Total B
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Global Total ... S
Citytv Total LW
CcBC Total ... S.
CTV Total T
CTV Total WW....
CTVTotal ... S.
Citytv Total LW
Global Total I
CTV Total MTWTESS
Global Total ... S
Citytv Total LW
Global Total I
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CTVTotal ... S
Sportsnet National+ M......
CTV Total I
CTV Total M......
Global Total B
indieNET+ MTWTF
Global Total T
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Start

22:00
22:00
22:00
20:00
17:59
20:00
22:00
20:00
21:00
19:15
21:00
21:00
18:00
22:00
22:00
23:00
21:00
20:00
21:00
19:00
20:00
22:00
20:00
13:00
19:10
21:30
20:00
20:00
19:30
20:00

End

23:00
23:00
23:00
21:00
19:00
20:31
23:00
21:00
22:00
22:00
22:01
21:31
19:00
23:00
23:00
23:30
22:00
21:00
21:30
20:00
21:00
23:00
21:00
16:15
21:56
22:00
22:00
21:00
20:00
21:00

Total 2+
AMA(000)

1876
1700
1571
1533
1396
1373
1345
1243
1160
1129
1115
1082
1076
1062
1050
1005
999
997
959
941
903
888
883
883
835
829
803
793
782
775
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Audiences count.
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